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CERTIFICATE 

 
 
 

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 
 
hereby certifies that the company 
 

Günter Bissinger Medizintechnik GmbH 
  
 

Hans-Theisen-Str. 1 
79331 Teningen/Baden  
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
development, production and distribution of active and non active medical devices 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

EN ISO 13485 : 2003 + AC : 2009 
 
 

Certificate registration No. 

Certificate unique ID 

Effective date 

Expiry date 

Frankfurt am Main 

003171 MP29 

170515112 

2011-04-26 

2016-04-25 

2011-03-14 

  

   
Frank Graichen 
Managing Director 

Stefan Hofmann 
Head of Certification Body 
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